EIPS Parent Survey November 2015

Q1 Please indicate the school your child
attends.
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Mundare 0.69% 22

Bruderheim 0.60% 19

Andrew 0.47% 15

Total 3,173

Q2 Please indicate your child's grade.
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Kindergarten 7.47%
Grade 1 9.71%
Grade 2 10.24%
Grade 3 10.12%
Grade 4 9.42%
Grade 5 7.69%
Grade 6 7.44%
Grade 7 6.65%
Grade 8 6.08%
Grade 9 5.89%
Grade 10 7.06%
Grade 11 5.92%
Grade 12 5.92%
Total
Q3 How satisfied are you with the quality of
education that your child is receiving at
his/her school?
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Strongly Dissatisfied 1.49% 47
Don’t know 1.36% 43
Total 3,153

Q4 How satisfied are you with the quality of
teaching at your child’s school?
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Answer Choices Responses
Very Satisfied 42.14% 1,334
Satisfied 47.69% 1,510
Dissatisfied 6.82% 216
Strongly Dissatisfied 1.45% 46
Don’t know 1.90% 60
Total 3,166

Q5 How satisfied are you with the
leadership in your child's school?
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Q7 My child's individual needs are met.
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Responses

28.28%
54.79%
10.76%
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3.20%

Q8 The school keeps me informed about my
child's progress and achievement.

Answered: 3,163 Skipped: 10
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Q9 The rights and responsibilities of
citizenship are reinforced in my child's
school.
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Strongly Agree 30.74% 970
Agree 49.45% 1,560
Disagree 3.49% 110
Strongly Disagree 1.24% 39
Don’t Know 15.09% 476

Total 3,155

Q10 The school staff care about my child.
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 41.93% 1,325
Agree 47.44% 1,499
Disagree 3.89% 123
Strongly Disagree 1.27% 40
Don’t Know 5.47% 173
Total 3,160
Q11 My child is encouraged at school to do
his or her best.
Answered: 3,163 Skipped: 10
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Strongly Agree 40.15% 1,270
Agree 46.54% 1,472
Disagree 5.28% 167
Strongly Disagree 1.30% 41
Don’t Know 6.73% 213
Total 3,163

Q12 Discipline is handled in a fair and
reasonable manner in my child's school.
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Q13 My child's school is safe.
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school improved, stayed the same, or
declined in the past three years.
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Declined -
Don't Know .
Not Applicable -
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Answer Choices Responses
Improved 22.32% 707
Stayed the same 47.90% 1,517
Declined 10.55% 334
Don't Know 6.22% 197
Not Applicable 13.01% 412

Total 3,167
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